Air University Multan Campus - Fee Schedule for 2015-2016

| DD 4 | 4 | g , O 1 |
|--|--|---|
| BBA | 1st semester | Semester Onwards |
| 41 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 14.000 | |
| Admission Fee | 14,000 | - |
| Security | 10,000 | 49.122 |
| Tuition Fee | 48,132 | 48,132 |
| Sports Fund | 300 550 | 300 550 |
| Students activity fund | | |
| Total | 72,982 | 48,982 |
| BSCS | 1st semester | Semester Onwards |
| | | |
| Admission Fee | 14,000 | - |
| Security | 10,000 | - |
| Tuition Fee | 38,506 | 38,506 |
| Sports Fund | 300 | 300 |
| Students activity fund | 550 | 550 |
| Computer lab fee | 4,325 | 4,325 |
| Total | 67,681 | 43,681 |
| | , | , |
| MBA 1.5 | 1st semester | Semester Onwards |
| | | |
| Admission Fee | 14,000 | - |
| Security | 10,000 | - |
| Tuition Fee | 35,112 | 35,112 |
| Sports Fund | 300 | 300 |
| Students activity fund | 550 | 550 |
| Total | 59,962 | 35,962 |
| Total | 35,502 | 33,702 |
| | | |
| MBA 3.5 | 1st semester | Semester Onwards |
| MBA 3.5 | 1st semester | Semester Onwards |
| MBA 3.5 Admission Fee | 1st semester 14,000 | Semester Onwards |
| | | |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee | 14,000 | - |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund | 14,000 10,000 | - |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee | 14,000 10,000 43,890 | - - 43,890 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 | - - 43,890 300 550 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 | - - 43,890 300 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 | - - 43,890 300 550 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 | - - 43,890 300 550 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 | - - 43,890 300 550 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 | - - 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester | - 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester | - 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester 14,000 10,000 41,395 | - 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards - 41,395 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester 14,000 10,000 41,395 300 | - 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards - 41,395 300 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester 14,000 10,000 41,395 300 550 66,245 | - 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards 41,395 300 550 42,245 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester 14,000 10,000 41,395 300 550 | - 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards - 41,395 300 550 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MSCS | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester 14,000 10,000 41,395 300 550 66,245 | - 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards - 41,395 300 550 42,245 Semester Onwards |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MSCS Admission Fee | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester 14,000 41,395 300 550 66,245 1st semester | 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards 41,395 300 550 42,245 Semester Onwards |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MSCS Admission Fee Security | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester 14,000 41,395 300 550 66,245 1st semester | - 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards - 41,395 300 550 42,245 Semester Onwards |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MSCS Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester 14,000 41,395 300 550 66,245 1st semester 14,000 41,395 41,395 | 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards 41,395 300 550 42,245 Semester Onwards 41,395 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MSCS Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester 14,000 41,395 300 550 66,245 1st semester 14,000 41,395 300 41,395 300 300 | - 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards - 41,395 300 550 42,245 Semester Onwards - 41,395 300 300 300 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MSCS Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester 14,000 41,395 300 550 66,245 1st semester 14,000 41,395 300 550 | 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards 41,395 300 550 42,245 Semester Onwards 41,395 300 550 |
| Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MS Management Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund Students activity fund Total MSCS Admission Fee Security Tuition Fee Sports Fund | 14,000 10,000 43,890 300 550 68,740 1st semester 14,000 41,395 300 550 66,245 1st semester 14,000 41,395 300 41,395 300 300 | - 43,890 300 550 44,740 Semester Onwards - 41,395 300 550 42,245 Semester Onwards - 41,395 300 300 300 |

| Total | 70,14 | 5 | 46,145 |
|------------------------|--------------|------------------|--------|
| | | | |
| MSc. Economics | 1st semester | Semester Onwards | |
| | | | |
| Admission Fee | 14,00 | | - |
| Security | 10,00 | | - |
| Tuition Fee | 36,09 | | 36,099 |
| Sports Fund | 30 | | 300 |
| Students activity fund | 55 | 0 | 550 |
| | | | |
| Total | 60,94 | 9 | 36,949 |
| Msc. Math | 1st semester | Semester Onwards | |
| | | • | |
| Admission Fee | 14,00 | 0 | - |
| Security | 10,00 | 0 | - |
| Tuition Fee | 43,31 | 9 | 43,319 |
| Sports Fund | 30 | | 300 |
| Students activity fund | 55 | 0 | 550 |
| | | | |
| Total | 68,16 | 9 | 44,169 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| MCS | 1st semester | Semester Onwards | |
| Admission Fee | 14,00 | 0 | - |
| Security | 10,00 | | - |
| Tuition Fee | 40,91 | 2 | 40,912 |
| Sports Fund | 30 | 0 | 300 |
| Students activity fund | 55 | 0 | 550 |
| Computer lab fee | 4,32 | 5 | 4,325 |
| | | | |
| Total | 70,08 | 7 | 46,087 |

Note: Admission and tuition fee is discounted @ 30%